
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TUZIJATEK 20:58:59 21:30:01 2019.08.20 DUNA TV 850 012 9,5 22,3
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:21 21:04:36 2019.08.21 RTL KLUB 708 446 7,9 18,5
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:41 18:56:53 2019.08.21 TV2 625 571 7 22,8
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:40 21:52:21 2019.08.22 RTL KLUB 619 989 7 16,2
5 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:30:07 2019.08.22 TV2 606 648 6,8 23,5
6 HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:40 2019.08.21 RTL KLUB 588 252 6,6 22,2
7 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:59:15 21:24:35 2019.08.21 TV2 547 165 6,1 14,3
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:23 19:54:02 2019.08.21 RTL KLUB 536 663 6 17,3
9 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:02:48 19:59:01 2019.08.21 TV2 530 708 6 16,8

10 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:24:57 22:44:49 2019.08.22 TV2 450 823 5,1 13,8
11 BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 18:59:36 21:22:37 2019.08.19 RTL KLUB 351 301 3,9 11,5
12 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:06:20 22:27:08 2019.08.24 RTL KLUB 344 671 3,9 10,4
13 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPA LIGA-SELEJTEZO 18:55:13 20:52:01 2019.08.22 M4 Sport 343 932 3,9 10,1
14 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:56:47 21:16:20 2019.08.25 TV2 336 584 3,8 9,3
15 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:52:10 17:56:06 2019.08.21 TV2 333 453 3,7 14,9
16 TUZIJATEK 20:58:56 21:30:00 2019.08.20 DUNA WORLD 319 220 3,6 8,4
17 HIRADO DELBEN 12:01:48 12:39:18 2019.08.20 M1 305 866 3,4 15,3
18 NEMZETI UNNEP /ROVAT/ 12:03:08 12:19:54 2019.08.20 M1 289 468 3,2 14,6
19 BUDAVARI PALOTAKONCERT /MAGYAR KONCERTFILM/ 20:04:21 20:56:32 2019.08.20 DUNA TV 257 311 2,9 7,2
20 A KEM /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:52 23:38:03 2019.08.20 TV2 243 765 2,7 8,2
21 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:40:21 22:52:51 2019.08.25 FILM+ 241 075 2,7 7,1
22 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:18 13:06:05 2019.08.23 Super TV2 239 086 2,7 17,2
23 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:47 20:12:32 2019.08.25 ATV 234 047 2,6 7
24 AMERIKA KAPITANY: AZ ELSO BOSSZUALLO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOF./ 18:59:02 21:32:17 2019.08.25 RTL KLUB 227 713 2,6 6,3
25 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:39:51 19:25:12 2019.08.23 DUNA TV 226 135 2,5 8,7
26 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:39:17 19:29:19 2019.08.24 DUNA TV 225 721 2,5 8,6
27 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 17:56:26 19:50:03 2019.08.25 M4 Sport 223 754 2,5 7,3
28 ANGRY BIRDS /FINN ANIMACIOS SOR./ 18:56:53 21:00:49 2019.08.20 TV2 221 495 2,5 6,6
29 KONG: KOPONYA-SZIGET /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:48:39 22:54:09 2019.08.19 FILM+ 217 651 2,4 7
30 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:33:27 0:29:34 2019.08.24 RTL KLUB 215 665 2,4 10,4

WEEK 34 (19 August - 25 August 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:21 21:04:36 2019.08.21 RTL KLUB 349 281 6,7 19,6
2 TUZIJATEK 20:58:59 21:30:01 2019.08.20 DUNA TV 304 129 5,9 16,0
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:23 19:54:02 2019.08.21 RTL KLUB 278 032 5,3 20,7
4 HIRADO 18:00:11 18:50:45 2019.08.20 RTL KLUB 250 973 4,8 18,4
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:40 21:52:21 2019.08.22 RTL KLUB 244 270 4,7 12,5
6 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:29 21:24:51 2019.08.22 TV2 201 402 3,9 10,8
7 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:24:57 22:44:49 2019.08.22 TV2 196 471 3,8 11,2
8 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:06:20 22:27:08 2019.08.24 RTL KLUB 182 216 3,5 11
9 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:06 2019.08.20 TV2 176 535 3,4 13,0

10 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:56:47 21:16:20 2019.08.25 TV2 176 274 3,4 10,1
11 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:41 18:56:53 2019.08.21 TV2 175 893 3,4 15,0
12 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPA LIGA-SELEJTEZO 18:55:13 20:52:01 2019.08.22 M4 Sport 173 600 3,3 11,1
13 A KEM /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:52 23:38:03 2019.08.20 TV2 166 591 3,2 10,2
14 KONG: KOPONYA-SZIGET /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:48:39 22:54:09 2019.08.19 FILM+ 163 706 3,1 10,1
15 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:02:41 19:58:15 2019.08.22 TV2 159 981 3,1 11,5
16 BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 18:59:36 21:22:37 2019.08.19 RTL KLUB 159 849 3,1 11,6
17 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:40:21 22:52:51 2019.08.25 FILM+ 153 555 3,0 8,4
18 AMERIKA KAPITANY: AZ ELSO BOSSZUALLO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOF./ 18:59:02 21:32:17 2019.08.25 RTL KLUB 150 418 2,9 8,5
19 A GALAXIS ORZOI /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:58:09 23:29:15 2019.08.20 RTL KLUB 144 886 2,8 8,6
20 TUZIJATEK 20:58:56 21:30:00 2019.08.20 DUNA WORLD 140 322 2,7 7,4
21 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:33:27 0:29:34 2019.08.24 RTL KLUB 137 688 2,6 11,3
22 ANGRY BIRDS /FINN ANIMACIOS SOR./ 18:56:53 21:00:49 2019.08.20 TV2 130 004 2,5 8,3
23 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 20:51:42 22:54:12 2019.08.24 FILM+ 124 516 2,4 7,4
24 NEMO NYOMABAN /AM. ANIMACIOSFILM/ 18:59:03 20:51:58 2019.08.20 RTL KLUB 120 687 2,3 7,7
25 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 21:38:36 23:35:27 2019.08.25 RTL KLUB 118 111 2,3 7,7
26 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:27 23:23:48 2019.08.24 MOZI+ 117 076 2,3 7,3
27 ZOLD LAMPAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 23:09:13 2019.08.21 FILM+ 111 553 2,1 6,6
28 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:54 22:38:30 2019.08.21 RTL II 111 158 2,1 6,4
29 HOFEHER ES A VADASZ /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 21:00:13 23:38:37 2019.08.25 MOZI+ 105 478 2,0 6,4
30 KAJAK-KENU 11:00:06 13:52:03 2019.08.25 M4 Sport 103 620 2 10,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 34 (19 August - 25 August 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.08.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:03 486 536 5,5 19,6 117 705 2,3 11,0
2019.08.19 TV2 IDOROL IDORE /ANGOL VIGJATEK/ 18:56:02 21:29:49 177 133 2,0 5,8 76 494 1,5 5,5
2019.08.19 TV2 3 NAP A HALALIG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:29:52 23:51:39 137 714 1,5 5,4 62 503 1,2 4,4
2019.08.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:11 18:50:43 550 249 6,2 22,1 237 526 4,6 22,1
2019.08.19 RTL KLUB BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 18:59:36 21:22:37 351 301 3,9 11,5 159 849 3,1 11,6
2019.08.19 RTL KLUB ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 21:29:18 0:01:20 204 947 2,3 8,2 96 492 1,9 6,9
2019.08.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:06 545 480 6,1 18,4 176 535 3,4 13,0
2019.08.20 TV2 ANGRY BIRDS /FINN ANIMACIOS SOR./ 18:56:53 21:00:49 221 495 2,5 6,6 130 004 2,5 8,3
2019.08.20 TV2 A KEM /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:52 23:38:03 243 765 2,7 8,2 166 591 3,2 10,2
2019.08.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:11 18:50:45 565 005 6,3 19,0 250 973 4,8 18,4
2019.08.20 RTL KLUB NEMO NYOMABAN /AM. ANIMACIOSFILM/ 18:59:03 20:51:58 193 488 2,2 5,8 120 687 2,3 7,7
2019.08.20 RTL KLUB A GALAXIS ORZOI /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:58:09 23:29:15 185 961 2,1 6,1 144 886 2,8 8,6
2019.08.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:30:32 602 166 6,8 23,1 153 345 2,9 13,8
2019.08.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:41 18:56:53 625 571 7,0 22,8 175 893 3,4 15,0
2019.08.21 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:02:48 19:59:01 530 708 6,0 16,8 140 664 2,7 10,2
2019.08.21 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:59:15 21:24:35 547 165 6,1 14,3 201 375 3,9 11,1
2019.08.21 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:24:41 22:44:06 410 199 4,6 12,6 167 953 3,2 9,7
2019.08.21 TV2 EXEK ES SZERETOK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 22:44:15 0:41:44 134 922 1,5 8,2 67 565 1,3 7,0
2019.08.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:40 588 252 6,6 22,2 247 911 4,8 22,1
2019.08.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:23 19:54:02 536 663 6,0 17,3 278 032 5,3 20,7
2019.08.21 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:21 21:04:36 708 446 7,9 18,5 349 281 6,7 19,6
2019.08.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:37 21:51:08 548 317 6,2 14,7 217 638 4,2 11,6
2019.08.21 RTL KLUB SHOWDER KLUB 21:57:51 23:00:42 165 009 1,9 5,7 83 803 1,6 5,3
2019.08.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:30:07 606 648 6,8 23,5 141 920 2,7 12,6
2019.08.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:16 18:56:46 577 796 6,5 21,3 167 322 3,2 14,0
2019.08.22 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:02:41 19:58:15 512 060 5,7 16,4 159 981 3,1 11,5
2019.08.22 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:29 21:24:51 526 870 5,9 13,6 201 402 3,9 10,8
2019.08.22 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:24:57 22:44:49 450 823 5,1 13,8 196 471 3,8 11,2
2019.08.22 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 22:45:03 0:03:31 223 254 2,5 12,1 123 361 2,4 11,3
2019.08.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:52 572 658 6,4 21,9 221 175 4,3 19,3
2019.08.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:36 19:54:09 455 811 5,1 15,0 201 073 3,9 14,8
2019.08.22 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:28 21:07:18 642 045 7,2 16,6 326 593 6,3 17,9
2019.08.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:40 21:52:21 619 989 7,0 16,2 244 270 4,7 12,5
2019.08.22 RTL KLUB MINT MACSKA AZ EGERREL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:59:05 0:02:52 154 579 1,7 6,9 86 464 1,7 6,7
2019.08.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:30:24 582 294 6,5 23,8 121 366 2,3 12,0
2019.08.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:33 18:56:42 579 837 6,5 22,5 138 181 2,7 12,7
2019.08.23 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:02:37 19:58:49 493 363 5,5 17,8 149 236 2,9 12,2
2019.08.23 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:59:48 21:29:44 512 682 5,8 14,3 186 241 3,6 11,2
2019.08.23 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:29:50 22:48:42 427 771 4,8 13,2 153 003 2,9 9,1
2019.08.23 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 22:48:56 0:05:44 245 498 2,8 12,7 101 564 2,0 9,1
2019.08.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:44:54 562 238 6,3 22,6 233 192 4,5 22,5
2019.08.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:37 19:50:23 447 207 5,0 16,5 204 722 3,9 17,3
2019.08.23 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:42 21:02:50 639 627 7,2 18,3 292 894 5,6 18,5
2019.08.23 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:51 21:47:30 518 082 5,8 13,9 198 400 3,8 10,8
2019.08.23 RTL KLUB GAGYI MAMI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:54:14 23:50:33 148 669 1,7 5,9 100 898 1,9 7,3
2019.08.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:44:48 468 945 5,3 18,6 135 523 2,6 11,5
2019.08.24 TV2 A GONDOZOO /AM. CSALADI VIGJATEK/ 18:54:50 21:04:49 187 625 2,1 6,2 69 171 1,3 4,9
2019.08.24 TV2 GLADIATOR /ANGOL-AM. TORTENELMI FILM/ 21:04:55 0:15:55 136 222 1,5 5,1 90 551 1,7 6,2
2019.08.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:50:45 454 943 5,1 18,0 184 255 3,5 15,7
2019.08.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:59:26 20:00:01 312 618 3,5 11,2 146 180 2,8 11,5
2019.08.24 RTL KLUB KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:06:20 22:27:08 344 671 3,9 10,4 182 216 3,5 11,0
2019.08.24 RTL KLUB OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:33:27 0:29:34 215 665 2,4 10,4 137 688 2,6 11,3
2019.08.25 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:15 498 818 5,6 17,2 141 660 2,7 10,6
2019.08.25 TV2 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:56:47 21:16:20 336 584 3,8 9,3 176 274 3,4 10,1
2019.08.25 TV2 HOGYAN ROHANJ A VESZTEDBE /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:16:23 23:41:12 203 931 2,3 7,3 102 074 2,0 6,4
2019.08.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:50:46 530 965 6,0 18,2 222 044 4,3 16,5
2019.08.25 RTL KLUB AMERIKA KAPITANY: AZ ELSO BOSSZUALLO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOF./ 18:59:02 21:32:17 227 713 2,6 6,3 150 418 2,9 8,5
2019.08.25 RTL KLUB TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 21:38:36 23:35:27 164 948 1,9 6,2 118 111 2,3 7,7

WEEK 34 (19 August - 25 August 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.19 0,6 1,2 1,5 3,2 6,7 8,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.20 1,3 1,5 1,3 6,2 7,4 6,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.21 0,6 2,1 1,7 3,3 12,1 9,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.22 0,5 2,0 1,6 3,1 11,9 9,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.23 0,5 2,1 1,6 3,1 12,4 9,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.24 0,6 1,0 1,3 3,5 5,8 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.25 0,6 1,3 1,1 3,2 6,7 5,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 1,6 1,4 3,7 8,9 7,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.19 1,0 2,4 3,8 3,2 7,4 11,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.20 2,8 3,2 2,9 7,8 8,8 8,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.21 1,1 5,6 5,6 3,0 15,5 15,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.22 1,0 5,6 5,4 2,7 15,5 15,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.23 1,0 5,5 5,0 2,9 15,9 14,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.24 1,2 2,4 3,9 3,6 7,2 11,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.25 1,1 3,5 3,0 3,1 9,5 8,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 4,0 4,2 3,8 11,5 12,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.19 0,2 0,9 1,3 1,3 5,8 8,5 35 73 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.20 0,5 1,4 1,2 2,6 7,9 7,1 36 92 97
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.21 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,3 8,2 9,0 32 55 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.22 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,4 8,0 8,8 35 54 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.23 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,6 7,8 9,1 42 51 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.24 0,2 0,8 1,2 1,6 5,0 7,6 40 75 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.25 0,2 1,1 1,1 1,0 6,4 6,3 26 85 101

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,5 7,0 8,0 35 69 87

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.19 0,5 1,5 2,9 1,9 5,6 10,8 48 62 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.20 1,2 2,9 3,0 3,9 9,3 9,7 43 91 103
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.21 0,3 3,2 4,5 1,0 10,8 15,1 28 57 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.22 0,5 3,5 4,2 1,5 11,4 14,0 45 61 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.23 0,5 3,0 3,9 1,8 10,8 14,1 49 55 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.24 0,5 1,7 3,3 1,9 5,9 11,5 45 69 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.25 0,3 2,7 3,0 1,0 8,5 9,3 29 77 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 2,6 3,5 1,9 9,0 12,0 41 67 85

Time Interval Dates/Channel
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